
14/7

14/96

206

14/71
9

14/7
14/7

14/96

206

14/71
9

14/7

SF 315m
m

 (saneres?)

2%

2%

O
200/315 ?

S160
V110

O
200/315  ?

S160
V50

O
200/315  ?

S160
V50+V32

O200
S160
V110

O
110

O
110

Tegnforklaring
Sluk kum
O

vervanns kum
Slam

avskiller
Vannledning
Spillvannsledning
O

vervannsledning
Siv. ing. Jan Lian AS

R
ådgivende ingeniør


